TNPSC GR II & IIA PRELIMS TEST
SERIES- JANUARY 2022

After Test No.6, Test Series is based on Revised TNPSC Syllabus (General Language Syllabus-As
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DATE
09-01-22
Sunday

20-01-22/22-01-22
Thursday/Saturday

23-01-22
Sunday

27-01-22/29-01-22
Thursday/Saturday

30-01-2022
Sunday
03-02-22/05-02-22
Thursday/Saturday

24-02-22 / 26-02-22
Thursday / Saturday

27-02-22
Sunday

03-03-22 / 05-03-22
Thursday / Saturday

06-03-22
Sunday
10-03-22 / 12-03-22
Thursday / Saturday

13-03-22
Sunday

17-03-22 / 19-03-22
Thursday / Saturday

20-03-22
Sunday

24-03-22 / 26-03-22
Thursday / Saturday

27-03-22
Sunday

(100Q)

2
(200Q)

3
(100Q)

4
(200Q)

5
(200Q)
6
(100Q)

7
(200Q)

8
(100Q)

9
(200Q)

10
(200Q)
11
(100Q)

12
(200Q)

13
(100Q)

14
(200Q)

15
(200Q)

16
(200Q)

General Studies

General Studies
Aptitude
Current Affairs

General Studies

General Studies
Aptitude
Language
Current Affairs

General Studies :

General Studies :

Aptitude
Language
Current Affairs

General Studies :

General Studies :

Aptitude
Language
Current Affairs

General Studies

General Studies

Aptitude
Language
Current Affairs

General Studies

General Studies
Aptitude
Language
Current Affairs

General Studies
Aptitude
Language
Current Affairs

SYLLABUS
6t"-10'"STD: History

History
Simplification
May 2021

6t"-10'" STD: Polity (Civics)

Polity

Number Series

6th Std (Tamil / English)
June 2021

Revision Test 1 (Portion: Test 1 to 4)

6t"-12tSTD: Economy

Economy

LCM & HCF

6" Std (Tamil / English)
July 2021

6t -12t"STD: Geography

Geography

Ratio & Proportion

7t Std (Tamil / English)
August 2021

Revision Test 2 (Portion: Test 6 to 9)

6t"-12t"STD: Unit -8 (History, Culture, Heritage & Socio
- Political Movements in Tamil Nadu)
Unit -8 (History, Culture, Heritage & Socio - Political

Movements in Tamil Nadu)
Percentage

8t Std (Tamil / English)
September2021

6t"-12t"STD: Unit-9 (Development Administration)

Unit - 9 (Development Administration)

Profit & Loss
9th Std (Tamil / English)
October 2021

Revision Test 3 (Portion: Test 11 to 14)

Gth -10“‘ STD: BiOlOgy(lmportant Topic)
Simple& Compound Interest
10th Std (Tamil / English)
November 2021

SOURCE

Vetrii's Materials
SamacheerKalvi Books

Vetrii's Materials
SamacheerKalvi Books
www.thpscgatewayy.com
Vetrii's Materials
SamacheerKalvi Books

Vetrii's Materials
SamacheerKalvi Books
www.tnpscgatewayy.com

Vetrii's Materials
SamacheerKalvi Books
Vetrii's Materials
SamacheerKalvi Books

Vetrii's Materials
SamacheerKalvi Books
www.tnpscgtewayy.com

Vetrii's Materials
SamacheerKalvi Books

Vetrii's Materials
SamacheerKalvi Books
www.tnpscgatewayy.com

Vetrii's Materials
SamacheerKalvi Books
Vetrii's Materials
SamacheerKalvi Books

Vetrii's Materials
SamacheerKalvi Books
www.tnpscgatewayy.com

Vetrii's Materials
SamacheerKalvi Books

Vetrii's Materials
SamacheerKalvi Books
www.thpscgatewayy.com

Vetrii's Materials
SamacheerKalvi Books
Vetrii's Materials
SamacheerKalvi Books
www.thpscgatewayy.com



31-03-22 / 02-04-22
Thursday / Saturday

03-04-22
Sunday

07-04-22 / 09-04-22
Thursday / Saturday

10-04-22
Sunday

14-04-22 / 16-04-22
Thursday / Saturday

17-04-22
Sunday

21-04-22 / 23-04-22
Thursday / Saturday

24-04-22
Sunday

28-04-22 / 30-04-22
Thursday / Saturday

01-05-22
Sunday

05-05-22 / 07-05-22
Thursday / Saturday
08-05-22
Sunday
12-05-22 / 14-05-22
Thursday / Saturday
15-05-22
Sunday

17
(200Q)

18
(200Q)

19
(100Q)

20
(100Q)

21
(100Q)

22
(100Q)

23
(100Q)

24
(100Q)

25
(100Q)

26
(100Q)

27
(100Q)
28
(200Q)
29
(200Q)
30
(200Q)

General Studies
Aptitude
Language

Current Affairs
General Studies
Aptitude
Language

Current Affairs

General Studies
Aptitude
Current Affairs

General Studies
Aptitude
Current Affairs

General Studies

Aptitude

Current Affairs

General Studies
Aptitude
Current Affairs

6t"-10t" STD: Physics & Chemistry
Time& Work, Time, Speed & Distance
Tamil: 11t Std

English:6*"-10t" STD: Poetry
December 2021

General Science Full Test

Area

Tamil:12 Std

English:6*"-10*" STD: Prose

January 2022

Language Test 1 (6% - 8t")

History & Polity Full Test
Volume
February 2022

Language Test 2 (9%~ 10%)

Geography & Economy Full Test
Reasoning
Budget 2022 (India & Tamilnadu)

Language Full Test - 1

Unit 8 (History, Culture, Heritage & Socio - Political
Movements in Tamil Nadu) Full Test

Full Test

Profile of Tamilnadu (2020- 21)

Language Full Test - 2

Unit 9(Development Administration) Full Test
Full Test
March 2022

Language Full Test - 3
Mock Test 1
Mock Test 2

Mock Test 3 (Open to all)

Vetrii's Materials
SamacheerKalvi Books
www.thpscgatewayy.com

Vetrii's Materials
SamacheerKalvi Books
www.tnpscgatewayy.com

Vetrii's Materials
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Vetrii's Materials
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